DATE

03/25/24

03/28/24

04/02/24

04/02/24

04/06/24

04/06/24

04/11/24

04/13/24

04/15/24

04/18/24

TIME

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

04:30 PM

04:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

05:00 PM

10:00 AM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

Firestone High School
2023-2024 Academic Year

Boy's Track, Outdoor, Girl's Track, Outdoor +1 more (All Levels)

EST

EVENT

Ellet vs North School - Akron
City series
Firestone vs Archbishop Hoban

Firestone vs Archbishop Hoban

Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley
Christian...

Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land MS/HS
Cu...

Garfield vs Ellet

Firestone School South Lyon School Detroit Edison ...

City series

North School - Akron vs Firestone

§DRAGONFLY

SPORT

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Girl's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Women's Track,
Outdoor (Varsity)

Men's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Mixed Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Ellet

Firestone School East Community Learning
Center Garfield

Firestone

Firestone

Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga
Valley Christian Academy Chaney Saint
Joseph Academy Fitch School Twinsburg
School North School - Akron Cloverleaf
Local Schools Firestone School Woodridge
Local Schools Villa Angela St. Joseph

Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land
MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy
Chaney North School - Akron Fitch School
Twinsburg School Cloverleaf Local Schools
Firestone School St. Edward School
Woodridge Local Schools Villa Angela St.
Joseph

Garfield

Firestone School South Lyon School Detroit
Edison Public School Academy Bishop
Hartley School Detroit Edison Public School
Academy School St Peter's School Shelby
City Schools Sandusky School Garfield
Heights School Crestview School Cleveland
Central Catholic School Clear Fork HS/MS
Colonel Crawford Local Schools Galion
School Madison Comprehensive School
Ontario/ School Scott School South Lyon
East School East Kentwood School Bucyrus
School East Kentwood Freshman Campus
Lincoln School Lexington H.S./J.H.

Ellet School Buchtel School East Community
Learning Center

North School - Akron



DATE

04/20/24

04/20/24

04/22/24

04/25/24

04/27/24

04/29/24

05/02/24

05/04/24

TIME

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

09:30 AM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

09:00 AM

EVENT

Independence School Garfield Heights School John
Fa

Independence School Garfield Heights School
Collin...

Ellet vs Firestone

City series

Stow-Munroe Falls School Norwayne School
Washingto...

North School - Akron vs East Community Learning
Ce..

Buchtel vs Firestone

Saint Martin de Porres School Medina Christian
Aca...

§DrAGONFLY

SPORT

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Girl's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Mixed Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Boy's Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

Mixed Track, Outdoor
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Independence School Garfield Heights
School John F Kennedy School Campus
International School Cleveland Heights
School Copley School Cornerstone Christian
Academy Glenville School Hawken School
Holy Name Horizon Science Academy -
Cleveland Hubbard School Independence
School James Ford Rhodes School John
Adams School John Hay Campus Lake
Catholic School Lutheran School East Maple
Heights School Northeast Ohio College
Preparatory School Padua Franciscan School
Richmond Heights / School Saint Martin de
Porres School Shaker Hts School Villa
Angela St. Joseph School South School
Collinwood School Firestone

Independence School Garfield Heights
School Collinwood School Laurel School
Hathaway Brown School Beaumont School
South School Villa Angela St. Joseph School
Shaker Hts School Saint Martin de Porres
School Richmond Heights / School Padua
Franciscan School Northeast Ohio College
Preparatory School Maple Heights School
Lutheran School East Lake Catholic School
John Hay Campus John Adams School
James Ford Rhodes School Independence
School Hubbard School Horizon Science
Academy - Cleveland Holy Name Hawken
School Glenville School Cornerstone
Christian Academy Copley School Cleveland
Heights School Campus International
School John F Kennedy School Firestone

Ellet

North School - Akron Garfield School
Buchtel

Stow-Munroe Falls School Norwayne
School Washington School Lincoln School
Northwest School / School Cloverleaf Local

Schools Alliance School Norton City Schools
Firestone Schoolland MS/HS Nordonia
School Padua Franciscan School Woodridge
Local Schools

North School - Akron

Buchtel

Saint Martin de Porres School Medina
Christian Academy Twinsburg School
Wadsworth HS/MS Cuyahoga Valley
Christian Academy Buchtel School Chardon
School Laurel School Firestone School
Walsh Jesuit School Crestwood School
Maple Heights School Norton City Schools
Marlington School Benedictine School Ellet
School Louisville School / MS



Firestone High School

2023-2024 Academic Year
Boy's Tennis (All Levels)

EST

DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
03/25/24 05:00 PM Ellet School Firestone vs TBD Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Ellet School Firestone
03/27/24 05:00 PM Firestone vs Garfield Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/09/24 05:00 PM Firestone vs Woodridge Local Schools Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/10/24 04:30 PM Firestone vs Chippewa Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/11/24 05:00 PM North School - Akron vs Firestone Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North School - Akron
04/12/24 05:00 PM North Royalton MS/HS vs Firestone Boy's Tennis (Varsity) North Royalton MS/HS
04/16/24 04:00 PM Firestone vs Theodore Roosevelt Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/18/24 05:00 PM Garfield vs Firestone Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Garfield
04/22/24 05:00 PM Firestone vs North School - Akron Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/23/24 04:00 PM Firestone vs Cuyahoga Falls Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/24/24 04:00 PM Firestone vs Medina Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
04/24/24 04:00 PM Firestone vs Medina Boy's Tennis (V) Firestone
05/01/24 04:00 PM Firestone vs Tallmadge Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
05/02/24 04:30 PM Firestone vs Barberton Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Firestone
05/03/24 05:00 PM Coventry vs Firestone Boy's Tennis (Varsity) Coventry
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DATE
03/04/24
03/19/24
03/21/24
03/25/24
03/26/24
04/02/24
04/04/24
04/05/24
04/06/24
04/09/24
04/10/24
04/11/24
04/11/24
04/13/24
04/15/24
04/16/24
04/18/24
04/19/24
04/23/24
04/25/24
04/27/24
04/29/24
04/30/24
05/02/24

05/03/24

TIME
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 AM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
12:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:30 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 AM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM

05:00 PM

Firestone High School

2023-2024 Academic Year
Softball (All Levels)
EST

EVENT

Firestone vs St. Vincent-St. Mary
Cloverleaf Local Schools vs Firestone
Firestone vs McKinley
Firestone vs East Community Learning Center
Buchtel vs Firestone
Sandy Valley vs Firestone
Firestone vs McKinley
Firestone vs Canton South
Firestone vs Revere
Firestone vs Ellet
North School - Akron vs Firestone
Firestone vs Solon
Firestone vs Solon
Alliance vs Firestone
Firestone vs Garfield
East Community Learning Center vs Firestone
Firestone vs Woodridge Local Schools
Southeast Local Schools vs Firestone
Firestone vs North School - Akron
Barberton vs Firestone
Cloverleaf Local Schools vs Firestone
Ellet vs Firestone
Garfield vs Firestone
Firestone vs Lake Center Christian
Firestone vs Hudson

§DRAGONFLY

SPORT
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (JV)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (Varsity)

LOCATION

Firestone
Cloverleaf Local Schools
Firestone
Firestone
Buchtel
Sandy Valley
Firestone
Firestone
Firestone
Firestone
North School - Akron
Firestone
Firestone
Alliance
Firestone
East Community Learning Center
Firestone
Southeast Local Schools
Firestone
Barberton
Cloverleaf Local Schools
Ellet
Garfield
Firestone

Firestone



DATE
05/03/24
05/10/24
05/11/24

05/15/24

TIME
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
12:00 PM

05:00 PM

EVENT

Firestone vs Hudson
Theodore Roosevelt vs Firestone
Chippewa vs Firestone

Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy vs Firestone

SPORT
Softball }V)
Softball (Varsity)
Softball (Varsity)

Softball (Varsity)

LOCATION
Firestone
Theodore Roosevelt
Chippewa

Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy



DATE
03/14/24
03/14/24
03/18/24
03/18/24
03/20/24
03/20/24
03/23/24
03/23/24
03/25/24
03/26/24
03/26/24

03/27/24

03/28/24

03/29/24
03/30/24
03/30/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/02/24
04/03/24
04/03/24
04/04/24
04/05/24

04/06/24

TIME
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM

01:00 PM

Firestone High School

2023-2024 Academic Year
Baseball (All Levels)
EST

EVENT

Woodridge Local Schools vs Firestone
Firestone vs Woodridge Local Schools
Firestone vs Cloverleaf Local Schools
Cloverleaf Local Schools vs Firestone
Norton City Schools vs Firestone
Firestone vs Norton City Schools
Firestone vs Manchester HS/MS
Manchester HS/MS vs Firestone
Firestone vs Aurora City Schools
Buchtel vs Firestone
Firestone vs Orrville City Schools
Aurora City Schools vs Firestone

Firestone vs Beachwood /

Firestone vs St. Vincent-St. Mary
Washington vs Firestone
Firestone vs Washington
Firestone vs Brecksville-Broadview Heights
Brecksville-Broadview Heights vs Firestone
Orrville City Schools vs Firestone
University School ( School Campus) vs Firestone
Firestone vs Lake Center Christian
Firestone vs Medina
Southeast Local Schools vs Firestone

Stow-Munroe Falls vs Firestone
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SPORT
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)

Baseball (Freshman)

Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)

Baseball (Varsity)

LOCATION

Woodridge Local Schools
Firestone
Firestone

Cloverleaf Local Schools

Norton City Schools
Firestone
Firestone

Manchester HS/MS
Firestone

Buchtel
Firestone

Aurora City Schools

Firestone

Firestone
Washington
Firestone
Firestone
Brecksville-Broadview Heights
Orrville City Schools
University School ( School Campus)
Firestone
Firestone
Southeast Local Schools

Stow-Munroe Falls



DATE
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/10/24
04/11/24

04/12/24

04/12/24
04/13/24
04/15/24
04/15/24
04/16/24
04/16/24
04/17/24
04/18/24
04/19/24
04/19/24
04/20/24
04/22/24
04/22/24
04/23/24
04/24/24
04/25/24
04/27/24
04/27/24
04/27/24
04/29/24
04/30/24
04/30/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/02/24

05/03/24

TIME
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM

05:00 PM

EVENT

Firestone vs North School - Akron
Firestone vs Washington
North School - Akron vs Firestone

Firestone vs Norwayne

Washington vs Firestone

Firestone vs Washington
Perry School - Massillon vs Firestone
Firestone vs Ellet
Ellet vs Firestone
Firestone vs Ellet
Ellet vs Firestone
Firestone vs Archbishop Hoban
St. Vincent-St. Mary vs Firestone
Firestone vs Cuyahoga Falls
Cuyahoga Falls vs Firestone
Firestone vs Norton City Schools
Walsh Jesuit vs Firestone
Firestone vs Garfield
Garfield vs Firestone
Firestone vs Saint Ignatius School
Springfield School & Jr. (Akron) vs Firestone
Firestone vs Copley
Firestone vs Copley
Copley vs Firestone
East Community Learning Center vs Firestone
Firestone vs East Community Learning Center
Washington vs Firestone
St. Vincent-St. Mary vs Firestone
Firestone vs St. Vincent-St. Mary
Saint Ignatius School vs Firestone

Firestone vs Coventry

éunﬁiéENFLv

SPORT
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (Varsity)

Baseball (JV)

Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)

Baseball (JV)

LOCATION

Firestone
Firestone
North School - Akron
Firestone

Washington

Firestone
Perry School - Massillon
Firestone
Ellet
Firestone
Ellet

Firestone

St. Vincent-St. Mary
Firestone

Cuyahoga Falls
Firestone
Walsh Jesuit
Firestone
Garfield
Firestone
Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)
Firestone
Firestone
Copley
East Community Learning Center
Firestone
Washington

St. Vincent-St. Mary
Firestone

Saint Ignatius School

Firestone



DATE
05/03/24
05/04/24
05/06/24
05/06/24
05/07/24
05/09/24
05/09/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/11/24

05/11/24

TIME
05:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 PM
05:00 AM
05:00 PM
07:00 PM
01:00 PM

12:00 PM

EVENT

Coventry vs Firestone
St. Vincent-St. Mary vs Firestone
Firestone vs Brunswick
Western Reserve Academy vs Firestone
Brunswick vs Firestone
University School ( School Campus) vs Firestone
Firestone vs University School ( School Campus)
Springfield School & Jr. (Akron) vs Firestone
Firestone vs Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)
Firestone vs Field Local Schools

Firestone vs Western Reserve Academy
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SPORT
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (Freshman)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (JV)
Baseball (Varsity)
Baseball (JV)

Baseball (Varsity)

LOCATION
Coventry
St. Vincent-St. Mary
Firestone
Western Reserve Academy
Brunswick
University School ( School Campus)
Firestone
Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)
Firestone
Firestone

Firestone



