

2023-2024 Academic Year

Boy's Track, Outdoor, Girl's Track, Outdoor +1 more (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
DATE	IIIVIE	EVENI	SPORT	LOCATION
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs North School - Akron	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Ellet
03/28/24	05:00 PM	City series	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Firestone School East Community Learning Center Garfield
04/02/24	04:30 PM	Firestone vs Archbishop Hoban	Girl's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Firestone
04/02/24	04:30 PM	Firestone vs Archbishop Hoban	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Firestone
04/06/24	10:00 AM	Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian	Women's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Kenston Schoolland MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy Chaney Saint Joseph Academy Fitch School Twinsburg School North School - Akron Cloverleaf Local Schools Firestone School Woodridge Local Schools Villa Angela St. Joseph
				Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land MS/HS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy
04/06/24	10:00 AM	Kenston School Saint Ignatius School land MS/HS Cu	Men's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Chaney North School - Akron Fitch School Twinsburg School Cloverleaf Local Schools Firestone School St. Edward School Woodridge Local Schools Villa Angela St.
				Joseph
04/11/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs Ellet	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Garfield
04/13/24	10:00 AM	Firestone School South Lyon School Detroit Edison	Mixed Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Firestone School South Lyon School Detroit Edison Public School Academy Bishop Hartley School Detroit Edison Public School Academy School St Peter's School Shelby City Schools Sandusky School Garfield Heights School Crestview School Cleveland Central Catholic School Clear Fork HS/MS Colonel Crawford Local Schools Galion School Madison Comprehensive School
				Ontario/ School Scott School South Lyon East School East Kentwood School Bucyrus School East Kentwood Freshman Campus Lincoln School Lexington H.S./J.H.
04/15/24	05:00 PM	City series	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Ellet School Buchtel School East Community Learning Center
04/18/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
04/20/24	09:00 AM	Independence School Garfield Heights School John F	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Independence School Garfield Heights School John F Kennedy School Campus International School Cleveland Heights School Copley School Cornerstone Christian Academy Glenville School Hawken School Holy Name Horizon Science Academy - Cleveland Hubbard School Independence School James Ford Rhodes School John Adams School John Hay Campus Lake Catholic School John Hay Campus Lake Catholic School John Hay Campus Lake Preparatory School Northeast Ohio College Preparatory School Northeast Ohio College Preparatory School Padua Franciscan School Richmond Heights / School Saint Martin de Porres School Shaker Hts School Villa Angela St. Joseph School South School Collinwood School Firestone
04/20/24	09:00 AM	Independence School Garfield Heights School Collin	Girl's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Independence School Garfield Heights School Collinwood School Laurel School Hathaway Brown School Beaumont School South School Villa Angela St. Joseph School Shaker Hts School Saint Martin de Porres School Richmond Heights / School Padua Franciscan School Northeast Ohio College Preparatory School Maple Heights School Lutheran School East Lake Catholic School John Hay Campus John Adams School James Ford Rhodes School Independence School Hubbard School Horizon Science Academy - Cleveland Holy Name Hawken School Glenville School Cornerstone Christian Academy Copley School Cleveland Heights School Campus International School John F Kennedy School Firestone
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs Firestone	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Ellet
04/25/24	05:00 PM	City series	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron Garfield School Buchtel
04/27/24	09:30 AM	Stow-Munroe Falls School Norwayne School Washingto	Mixed Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Stow-Munroe Falls School Norwayne School Washington School Lincoln School Northwest School / School Cloverleaf Local Schools Alliance School Norton City Schools Firestone Schoolland MS/HS Nordonia School Padua Franciscan School Woodridge Local Schools
04/29/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs East Community Learning Ce	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	North School - Akron
05/02/24	05:00 PM	Buchtel vs Firestone	Boy's Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Buchtel
05/04/24	09:00 AM	Saint Martin de Porres School Medina Christian Aca	Mixed Track, Outdoor (Varsity)	Saint Martin de Porres School Medina Christian Academy Twinsburg School Wadsworth HS/MS Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy Buchtel School Chardon School Laurel School Firestone School Walsh Jesuit School Crestwood School Maple Heights School Norton City Schools Marlington School Benedictine School Ellet School Louisville School / MS



2023-2024 Academic Year Boy's Tennis (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Ellet School Firestone vs TBD	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Ellet School Firestone
03/27/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Garfield	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Woodridge Local Schools	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/10/24	04:30 PM	Firestone vs Chippewa	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/11/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/12/24	05:00 PM	North Royalton MS/HS vs Firestone	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	North Royalton MS/HS
04/16/24	04:00 PM	Firestone vs Theodore Roosevelt	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/18/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs Firestone	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Garfield
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs North School - Akron	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/23/24	04:00 PM	Firestone vs Cuyahoga Falls	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/24/24	04:00 PM	Firestone vs Medina	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
04/24/24	04:00 PM	Firestone vs Medina	Boy's Tennis (JV)	Firestone
05/01/24	04:00 PM	Firestone vs Tallmadge	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
05/02/24	04:30 PM	Firestone vs Barberton	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Firestone
05/03/24	05:00 PM	Coventry vs Firestone	Boy's Tennis (Varsity)	Coventry





2023-2024 Academic Year Softball (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/04/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs St. Vincent-St. Mary	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
03/19/24	05:00 PM	Cloverleaf Local Schools vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Cloverleaf Local Schools
03/21/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs McKinley	Softball (JV)	Firestone
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs East Community Learning Center	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
03/26/24	05:00 PM	Buchtel vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Buchtel
04/02/24	05:00 PM	Sandy Valley vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Sandy Valley
04/04/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs McKinley	Softball (JV)	Firestone
04/05/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Canton South	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/06/24	11:00 AM	Firestone vs Revere	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Ellet	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/10/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/11/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Solon	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/11/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Solon	Softball (JV)	Firestone
04/13/24	12:00 PM	Alliance vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Alliance
04/15/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Garfield	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/16/24	05:00 PM	East Community Learning Center vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	East Community Learning Center
04/18/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Woodridge Local Schools	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/19/24	05:30 PM	Southeast Local Schools vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Southeast Local Schools
04/23/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs North School - Akron	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/25/24	05:00 PM	Barberton vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Barberton
04/27/24	11:00 AM	Cloverleaf Local Schools vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Cloverleaf Local Schools
04/29/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Ellet
04/30/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Garfield
05/02/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Lake Center Christian	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone
05/03/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Hudson	Softball (Varsity)	Firestone



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
05/03/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Hudson	Softball (JV)	Firestone
05/10/24	05:00 PM	Theodore Roosevelt vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Theodore Roosevelt
05/11/24	12:00 PM	Chippewa vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Chippewa
05/15/24	05:00 PM	Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy vs Firestone	Softball (Varsity)	Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy





2023-2024 Academic Year Baseball (All Levels) EST

DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
03/14/24	05:00 PM	Woodridge Local Schools vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Woodridge Local Schools
03/14/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Woodridge Local Schools	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
03/18/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Cloverleaf Local Schools	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
03/18/24	05:00 PM	Cloverleaf Local Schools vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Cloverleaf Local Schools
03/20/24	05:00 PM	Norton City Schools vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Norton City Schools
03/20/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Norton City Schools	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
03/23/24	01:00 PM	Firestone vs Manchester HS/MS	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
03/23/24	01:00 PM	Manchester HS/MS vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Manchester HS/MS
03/25/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Aurora City Schools	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
03/26/24	05:00 PM	Buchtel vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Buchtel
03/26/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Orrville City Schools	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
03/27/24	05:00 PM	Aurora City Schools vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	Aurora City Schools
03/28/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Beachwood /	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
03/29/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs St. Vincent-St. Mary	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
03/30/24	01:00 PM	Washington vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Washington
03/30/24	01:00 PM	Firestone vs Washington	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
04/01/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Brecksville-Broadview Heights	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
04/01/24	05:00 PM	Brecksville-Broadview Heights vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Brecksville-Broadview Heights
04/02/24	05:00 PM	Orrville City Schools vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	Orrville City Schools
04/03/24	05:00 PM	University School (School Campus) vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	University School (School Campus
04/03/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Lake Center Christian	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/04/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Medina	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
04/05/24	05:00 PM	Southeast Local Schools vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Southeast Local Schools
04/06/24	01:00 PM	Stow-Munroe Falls vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Stow-Munroe Falls



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs North School - Akron	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/09/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Washington	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
04/10/24	05:00 PM	North School - Akron vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	North School - Akron
04/11/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Norwayne	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/12/24	05:00 PM	Washington vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Washington
04/12/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Washington	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/13/24	01:00 PM	Perry School - Massillon vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	Perry School - Massillon
04/15/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Ellet	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
04/15/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Ellet
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Ellet	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/16/24	05:00 PM	Ellet vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Ellet
04/17/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Archbishop Hoban	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
04/18/24	05:00 PM	St. Vincent-St. Mary vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	St. Vincent-St. Mary
04/19/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Cuyahoga Falls	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/19/24	05:00 PM	Cuyahoga Falls vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Cuyahoga Falls
04/20/24	01:00 PM	Firestone vs Norton City Schools	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Walsh Jesuit vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Walsh Jesuit
04/22/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Garfield	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/23/24	05:00 PM	Garfield vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Garfield
04/24/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Saint Ignatius School	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
04/25/24	05:00 PM	Springfield School & Jr. (Akron) vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)
04/27/24	12:00 PM	Firestone vs Copley	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/27/24	12:00 PM	Firestone vs Copley	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
04/27/24	12:00 PM	Copley vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Copley
04/29/24	05:00 PM	East Community Learning Center vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	East Community Learning Center
04/30/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs East Community Learning Center	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
04/30/24	05:00 PM	Washington vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	Washington
05/01/24	05:00 PM	St. Vincent-St. Mary vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	St. Vincent-St. Mary
05/01/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs St. Vincent-St. Mary	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
05/02/24	05:00 PM	Saint Ignatius School vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	Saint Ignatius School
05/03/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Coventry	Baseball (JV)	Firestone



DATE	TIME	EVENT	SPORT	LOCATION
05/03/24	05:00 PM	Coventry vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Coventry
05/04/24	01:00 PM	St. Vincent-St. Mary vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	St. Vincent-St. Mary
05/06/24	05:00 PM	Firestone vs Brunswick	Baseball (Freshman)	Firestone
05/06/24	05:00 PM	Western Reserve Academy vs Firestone	Baseball (Varsity)	Western Reserve Academy
05/07/24	05:00 PM	Brunswick vs Firestone	Baseball (Freshman)	Brunswick
05/09/24	05:00 PM	University School (School Campus) vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	University School (School Campus)
05/09/24	05:00 AM	Firestone vs University School (School Campus)	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
05/10/24	05:00 PM	Springfield School & Jr. (Akron) vs Firestone	Baseball (JV)	Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)
05/10/24	07:00 PM	Firestone vs Springfield School & Jr. (Akron)	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone
05/11/24	01:00 PM	Firestone vs Field Local Schools	Baseball (JV)	Firestone
05/11/24	12:00 PM	Firestone vs Western Reserve Academy	Baseball (Varsity)	Firestone

